[bookmark: _GoBack]FPC COURSE EVALUATION DATA SUMMARY FORM

COURSE:  
SEMESTER:  
ENROLLMENT: 
COMPLETED EVALUATIONS:

STUDENT INFORMATION:


	1. REASON FOR TAKING COURSE
	MAJOR/MINOR
	CORE
REQUIREMENT
	OTHER

	2. 
	
	
	


	2. HOURS/WEEK DEVOTED TO CLASS
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10+

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	       3.   COMMITMENT
	POOR
	FAIR
	GOOD
	VERY GOOD
	EXCELLENT

	
	
	
	
	
	





COURSE AND INSTRUCTOR EVALUATION:
	
1.  HOW MUCH HAVE YOU LEARNED FROM THIS COURSE?
	VERY LITTLE
	A LITTLE
	A FAIR AMOUNT
	A LOT
	A GREAT DEAL

	
	
	
	
	
	

	COURSE/INSTRUCTOR RANKING:
	POOR
	FAIR
	GOOD
	VERY GOOD
	EXCELLENT

	3.  COURSE MATERIALS
	
	
	
	
	

	4. CONDUCT OF CLASS
	
	
	
	
	

	5. EXAMS
	
	
	
	
	

	6. FEEDBACK
	
	
	
	
	

	7. OVERALL INSTRUCTOR
	
	
	
	
	

	8. OVERALL COURSE
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